
Distanze

Km   parziali
Km 

progressivi

Mancanti 

all'arrivo
33 35 37 39

48
SOVIZZO - VIA UFFICIALE                                              

Viale Degli Alpini (Inizio 1° Giro Pianeggiante)
0,000 0,000 27,690 15:00 15:00 15:00 15:00

DX: Via Risorgimento 0,145 0,145 27,545 15:00 15:00 15:00 15:00

DX: Via Pasubio 0,180 0,325 27,365 15:00 15:00 15:00 15:00

DX: Via San Daniele 1,300 1,625 26,065 15:02 15:02 15:02 15:02

DX: Via Roma 0,750 2,375 25,315 15:04 15:04 15:03 15:03

DX: Via Munari 0,200 2,575 25,115 15:04 15:04 15:04 15:03

SX: Viale Degli Alpini 0,350 2,925 24,765 15:05 15:05 15:04 15:04

Viale Degli Alpini - Zona Arrivo 0,455 3,380 24,310 15:06 15:05 15:05 15:05

2° Giro Pianeggiante 3,380 6,760 20,930 15:12 15:11 15:10 15:10

3° Giro Pianeggiante 3,380 10,140 17,550 15:18 15:17 15:16 15:15

4° Giro Pianeggiante 3,380 13,520 14,170 15:24 15:23 15:21 15:20

5° Giro Pianeggiante 3,380 16,900 10,790 15:30 15:28 15:27 15:26

6° Giro Pianeggiante 3,380 20,280 7,410 15:36 15:34 15:32 15:31

7° Giro Pianeggiante 3,380 23,660 4,030 15:43 15:40 15:38 15:36

DX: Via Risorgimento (Inizio Giro Collinare) 0,145 23,805 3,885 15:43 15:40 15:38 15:36

DX: Via Pasubio 0,180 23,985 3,705 15:43 15:41 15:38 15:36

Via Villapiazzola 1,300 25,285 2,405 15:45 15:43 15:41 15:38

84 DX: Via Collesello 0,850 26,135 1,555 15:47 15:44 15:42 15:40

SX: Via Roma 0,550 26,685 1,005 15:48 15:45 15:43 15:41

DX: Via Munari 0,200 26,885 0,805 15:48 15:46 15:43 15:41

SX: Viale Degli Alpini 0,350 27,235 0,455 15:49 15:46 15:44 15:41

Viale Degli Alpini - ARRIVO 0,455 27,690 0,000 15:50 15:47 15:44 15:42

Distanze

Km   parziali
Km 

progressivi

Mancanti 

all'arrivo
33 35 37 39

48
SOVIZZO - VIA UFFICIALE                                              

Viale Degli Alpini (Inizio 1° Giro Pianeggiante)
0,000 0,000 37,830 16:15 16:15 16:15 16:15

DX: Via Risorgimento 0,145 0,145 37,685 16:15 16:15 16:15 16:15

DX: Via Pasubio 0,180 0,325 37,505 16:15 16:15 16:15 16:15

DX: Via San Daniele 1,300 1,625 36,205 16:17 16:17 16:17 16:17

DX: Via Roma 0,750 2,375 35,455 16:19 16:19 16:18 16:18

DX: Via Munari 0,200 2,575 35,255 16:19 16:19 16:19 16:18

SX: Viale Degli Alpini 0,350 2,925 34,905 16:20 16:20 16:19 16:19

Viale Degli Alpini - Zona Arrivo 0,455 3,380 34,450 16:21 16:20 16:20 16:20

2° Giro Pianeggiante 3,380 6,760 31,070 16:27 16:26 16:25 16:25

3° Giro Pianeggiante 3,380 10,140 27,690 16:33 16:32 16:31 16:30

4° Giro Pianeggiante 3,380 13,520 24,310 16:39 16:38 16:36 16:35

5° Giro Pianeggiante 3,380 16,900 20,930 16:45 16:43 16:42 16:41

6° Giro Pianeggiante 3,380 20,280 17,550 16:51 16:49 16:47 16:46

7° Giro Pianeggiante 3,380 23,660 14,170 16:58 16:55 16:53 16:51

8° Giro Pianeggiante 3,380 27,040 10,790 17:04 17:01 16:58 16:56

9° Giro Pianeggiante 3,380 30,420 7,410 17:10 17:07 17:04 17:01

10° Giro Pianeggiante 3,380 33,800 4,030 17:16 17:12 17:09 17:07

DX: Via Risorgimento (Inizio Giro Collinare) 0,145 33,945 3,885 17:16 17:13 17:10 17:07

DX: Via Pasubio 0,180 34,125 3,705 17:17 17:13 17:10 17:07

Via Villapiazzola 1,300 35,425 2,405 17:19 17:15 17:12 17:09

84 DX: Via Collesello 0,850 36,275 1,555 17:20 17:17 17:13 17:10

SX: Via Roma 0,550 36,825 1,005 17:21 17:18 17:14 17:11

DX: Via Munari 0,200 37,025 0,805 17:22 17:18 17:15 17:11

SX: Viale Degli Alpini 0,350 37,375 0,455 17:22 17:19 17:15 17:12

Viale Degli Alpini - ARRIVO 0,455 37,830 0,000 17:23 17:19 17:16 17:13
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